

CS no.6587/16

21.07.2018

Present: Sh. R.C. Sharma, Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Bhupender Singh, Adv. Ld. Proxy counsel for defendant no.1.
Sh. Sunil Kumar, Adv. Ld. Proxy counsel for defendant no.5 to 7.
Sh. Deepak Anand, adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant no.10 with defendant no.10.

Defendant no.2, 3, 4 in person.

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave (F/N) today.

As per directions of Ld. P.O. put up for purpose fixed on

20.10.2018.

(Reader/Sr. Judicial Assistant)
21.07.2018