

Through Video Conferencing on CISCO WebEx

CS No. 6587/16

Kamal Kishore

Vs.

Delhi Development Authority

22.10.2020

Present : None for plaintiff.

Ms. Deepti Kathpalia, counsel for defendant no.1.

An application filed by the plaintiff is pending. The plaintiff is not coming forward to argue the said application.

Accordingly, be listed for purpose already fixed on 08.02.2021.

(Pooja Talwar)
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket, New Delhi/22.10.2020