

04-03-2025

Ld. Presiding officer is on Child Care Leave.

Present: Sh. Santosh Pratap counsel for plaintiff through VC
Sh. Sh. Amritanshu Jha abd Amit Singh, counsel for defendant
no 1.

Put up for purpose fixed on 03-06-2025

Ahlmad

04.03.2025